No. |PART NI DESCRIPTION ()
I 61LHI396001 LONG SUPPORT Ale061 ANODIZED BLACK O7%64 FLA/G EVM KIT |2
2 |6LLRY406001 SHORT SUPPIRT Alo0ol ANDDIZED BLACK 47.79mm FLAJG EVM KIT |3
3| 61LHI46G001 LING SUPPORT ¢ Alo061 ANODIZED BLACK O8mm FLAJG EVM KIT |2
4| 61LH446001 BASE Al6061 ANDDIZED BLACK 100%150.0%6 FLAJG EVM KIT 1
O | 61LHH43G001 FAN BRACKET SECC o8*%4xL.omm FLAJG EVM KIT c
6 [49LHIG001 FAN 4CM &
7| 61LHI46001 BLACK MAIN BOARD 23x5%6mm FLAJG EVM KIT &
8 | 61LHI41600] FAN BRACKET SECC 48x48%8nm FLA/G EVM KIT 1
9 | 49.LH02G001 FAN 9CN l
10 |80.LHI01G001 flash board 1
11| 80.LH904G001 moin boord 1
12| 00LHI05G001 EVMFPC coble 1
1352 LH21600 RUBBER FOOT D20X7.oMM NE-045 FLAJG EVM KIT 4
14 183144246060 Mdx6 4
15| 85.1A3036100 M3x10 10
16| 85.84303G060 M3x6 9
17| 85143036280 M3Xe8 8
18 | 86,08423G004 HEX NUT M3%00P H.4 WHITE ZINC 14
19| 85143026050 SCREW PAN MECH M2x5 BLACK Zn 3
20 | 8514323200 SCREW PAN MECH M3x20 (BLACK) c
IRAWN| leolli 160627

LIMITS UNLESS OTHERWISE NOTED

ENG

Akila_Yang [160627

Young [ptics

- pkila Yang  [160627

1-6 +0.1 |[300-1000 [£0.8

APPD

lain Fon 160627

NAME:
FLA/G EVM KIT

6-30 +0.2 |1000-2000 [£l.2

TITLE

FLA/G EVM KIT

PART NO.| 951 H901G003 |

30-100 +0.3 |2000- +2.0

Rev

Initiator

Date

Description

DOC NO

SCALE

UNIT MATERIAL

100-300 |£0.5 | ANGLE 0.5

mm

! _

_ 6

FINISH @.ﬁ. }@ SHEET
oF
_ 8

Part Nome:FLA/-MODULE-KIT-TLPRT  Drowing Name:EXPLOSIONZ DRW

GP-04-003F3 Rev.A




